Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wadenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 12 Boys, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2016
20.09.2025 - 12:30 Startlist
Name Jg. Klub Richtzeit Zeitfeld Bemerkung
Heat 1 of 19
2 Szoltysek Vincent 16 LIMM NT L
3 Sedhom Phillip 16 WAED NT L
4 Neuser Gregory 16 LIMM NT L
5 Sigrist Neo 16 WAED NT L
Heat 2 of 19
2 Kuz Antony 16  WAED NT .
4 Dalkilic Emir 16 WAED NT L
5 Rowinski Dominik 16 LIMM NT o
Heat 3 of 19
1 Blain Nohan 16 WINT NT .
2 Novak Alain 15 WAED 1:25.96 e
3 Fischer Liam 14 FLOS 1:00.96 s
4 Bloch Laurent 16 LIMM 1:01.19 s
5 Negrini Lorenzo 16 WAED NT L
Heat 4 of 19
1 Rausch Samuel 15 SCU 1:00.00 L
2 Pean Diego 13 WAED 54.80 .
3 Thiesmeyer Joseph 15 WAED 53.97 L
4 Chiatello Mark 15 WAED 54.58 e
5 Matecki Filip 15 Sscu 1:00.00 e
Heat 5 of 19
1 Sokolovskiy llija 15 WINT 52.05 L
2 Kleindienst Elias 15 WINT 50.44 L
3 Masullo Alessandro 15 SCU 50.00 L
4 Marzouk Yassin 15 LIMM 50.18 L
5 Vranjes Nikolaj 16  WINT 50.76 L
Heat 6 of 19
1 Lozano Luis 15 SCU 48.62 L
2 Schanz Fynn Caspar 16 4828 48.25 L
3 Liebrich Kian 16 SCU 47.37 L
4 Lefort Paul 15 ScuU 47.60 L
5 Scorgie Jaydan 15 WAED 48.37 L
Heat 7 of 19
1 Wennek Elijah 15 LIMM 46.18 L
2 Roemer Fabian 15 SVSW 46.06 o
3 Mangnan Nathanael Viggo 15  WINT 45.86 o
4 Borrallo Ethan 15 SCU 46.02 o
5 Dimitriou Nikolaos 16 WAED 46.11
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Event 12, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 8 of 19

1 Leupold Nathan
2 Kick Bedoya Benjamin
3 Boussaid Oscar
4 Derungs Liam Nithichai
5 Gelencser David

Heat 9 of 19

1 Miraglia Lorenzo
2 Spliethoff Carl Titus
3 Montagna Gabiriel

4 Crepani Bustamante Mateus

5 Aznar de Lucas Diego

Heat 10 of 19

1 Feuz Joel

2 Encarnacao Federico
3 Gyarmati Mate

4 Krauss Florian

5 Berg Erik

Heat 11 of 19

1 Chartron Luis
2 Westra Ethan

3 Le Fleming Shepherd Lucas

4 Cussigh Davide
5 Demont Livio

Heat 12 of 19

1 Dulas Kajetan

2 Tsakam Samuel

3 Eckermann Pierric

4 Erb Sean

5 Martin Zdarilova Hector

Heat 13 of 19

1 Vogelsang Lenn
2 Raschle Thiemo
3 Stoesser Leo

4 Nezamyar Cesar
5 Menghini Maurin

Heat 14 of 19

1 Dimitriou Antonios
2 Richter Oskar

3 Giglio Enrico

4 Manolov Philip

5 Jager Adam Mattia

16
15
15
15
13

15
16
16
16
14

14
13
16
14
13

15
15
15
13
15

16
15
14
16
15

13
16
14
15
15

13
13
15
15
15

LIMM

WAED
WAED
SVSW
WAED

WINT
BAAR
SCU
BAAR
WAED

FLOS
WAED
BAAR
WAED
4828

SCU
WAED
BAAR
WAED
CHUR

YPS
WAED
WINT
SCU
SCU

TAGI
SCU
WAED
SCU
CHUR

WAED
4828
BAAR
BAAR
WAED

45.42
45.00
4421
45.00
45.00

42.96
42.90
42.36
42.65
42.95

41.42
40.90
40.79
40.86
41.35

40.79
40.56
40.33
40.54
40.74

40.23
40.10
40.00
40.04
40.21

39.72
39.06
38.54
39.02
39.59

38.00
37.87
37.60
37.86
38.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Schwimmverein Wadenswil 1985

20.09.2025 12:43 - Page 2



Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025

Wadenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 12, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 15 of 19

1 Pavlov Nikolay

2 Fischer Nico

3 Aguilar Freitas Julian
4 Allegrini Valerio

5 Scrob Albert

Heat 16 of 19

1 Bai Lukas

2 Prado Garcia Teo
3 Schmid Lio

4 Umbricht Marlon
5 Theiner Samuel

Heat 17 of 19

1 Safonov Roman
2 Taylor James

3 Deppe Sebastian
5 Eyring Theo

Heat 18 of 19

1 Kaspar Emil

2 Jauch Maximilian Henrik
3 Tscharner Livio

4 Stepanov Petr

5 Jasinko Kristian

Heat 19 of 19

1 Pliessnig Janne
2 Thurn Henri

3 Bonasso Elia
4 Demont Noah
5 Bai Julian

13
13
14
15
15

16
15
16
13
13

14
14
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

WAED
FLOS
FLOS
SVSW
FLOS

YPS
SCU
SCFG
TAGI
YPS

BAAR
BAAR
WINT
YPS

WAED
SCT
CHUR
SCT
CHUR

SVSW
LIMM
TAGI
CHUR
YPS

37.27
37.20
36.89
37.02
37.24

36.71
36.57
36.25
36.54
36.59

36.18
35.51
34.64
35.78

34.61
33.48
33.32
33.34
34.22

32.80
32.02
30.13
31.48
32.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Schwimmverein Wadenswil 1985

20.09.2025 12:43 - Page 3



