

Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wädenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 12
20.09.2025 - 12:30

Boys, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2013 - 2016
Startlist

Name	Jg.	Klub	Richtzeit	Zeitfeld	Bemerkung
<u>Heat 1 of 19</u>					
2 Szoltysek Vincent	16	LIMM	NT	__ : __. __	_____
3 Sedhom Phillip	16	WAED	NT	__ : __. __	_____
4 Neuser Gregory	16	LIMM	NT	__ : __. __	_____
5 Sigrist Neo	16	WAED	NT	__ : __. __	_____
<u>Heat 2 of 19</u>					
2 Kuz Antony	16	WAED	NT	__ : __. __	_____
4 Dalkilic Emir	16	WAED	NT	__ : __. __	_____
5 Rowinski Dominik	16	LIMM	NT	__ : __. __	_____
<u>Heat 3 of 19</u>					
1 Blain Nohan	16	WINT	NT	__ : __. __	_____
2 Novak Alain	15	WAED	1:25.96	__ : __. __	_____
3 Fischer Liam	14	FLOS	1:00.96	__ : __. __	_____
4 Bloch Laurent	16	LIMM	1:01.19	__ : __. __	_____
5 Negrini Lorenzo	16	WAED	NT	__ : __. __	_____
<u>Heat 4 of 19</u>					
1 Rausch Samuel	15	SCU	1:00.00	__ : __. __	_____
2 Pean Diego	13	WAED	54.80	__ : __. __	_____
3 Thiesmeyer Joseph	15	WAED	53.97	__ : __. __	_____
4 Chiatello Mark	15	WAED	54.58	__ : __. __	_____
5 Matecki Filip	15	SCU	1:00.00	__ : __. __	_____
<u>Heat 5 of 19</u>					
1 Sokolovskiy Ilija	15	WINT	52.05	__ : __. __	_____
2 Kleindienst Elias	15	WINT	50.44	__ : __. __	_____
3 Masullo Alessandro	15	SCU	50.00	__ : __. __	_____
4 Marzouk Yassin	15	LIMM	50.18	__ : __. __	_____
5 Vranjes Nikolaj	16	WINT	50.76	__ : __. __	_____
<u>Heat 6 of 19</u>					
1 Lozano Luis	15	SCU	48.62	__ : __. __	_____
2 Schanz Fynn Caspar	16	4828	48.25	__ : __. __	_____
3 Liebrich Kian	16	SCU	47.37	__ : __. __	_____
4 Lefort Paul	15	SCU	47.60	__ : __. __	_____
5 Scorgie Jaydan	15	WAED	48.37	__ : __. __	_____
<u>Heat 7 of 19</u>					
1 Wennek Elijah	15	LIMM	46.18	__ : __. __	_____
2 Roemer Fabian	15	SVSW	46.06	__ : __. __	_____
3 Mangnan Nathanael Viggo	15	WINT	45.86	__ : __. __	_____
4 Borrallo Ethan	15	SCU	46.02	__ : __. __	_____
5 Dimitriou Nikolaos	16	WAED	46.11	__ : __. __	_____

Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wädenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 12, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 8 of 19

1	Leupold Nathan	16	LIMM	45.42	_____	_____
2	Kick Bedoya Benjamin	15	WAED	45.00	_____	_____
3	Boussaid Oscar	15	WAED	44.21	_____	_____
4	Derungs Liam Nithichai	15	SVSW	45.00	_____	_____
5	Gelencser David	13	WAED	45.00	_____	_____

Heat 9 of 19

1	Miraglia Lorenzo	15	WINT	42.96	_____	_____
2	Spliethoff Carl Titus	16	BAAR	42.90	_____	_____
3	Montagna Gabriel	16	SCU	42.36	_____	_____
4	Crepani Bustamante Mateus	16	BAAR	42.65	_____	_____
5	Aznar de Lucas Diego	14	WAED	42.95	_____	_____

Heat 10 of 19

1	Feuz Joel	14	FLOS	41.42	_____	_____
2	Encarnacao Federico	13	WAED	40.90	_____	_____
3	Gyarmati Mate	16	BAAR	40.79	_____	_____
4	Krauss Florian	14	WAED	40.86	_____	_____
5	Berg Erik	13	4828	41.35	_____	_____

Heat 11 of 19

1	Chartron Luis	15	SCU	40.79	_____	_____
2	Westra Ethan	15	WAED	40.56	_____	_____
3	Le Fleming Shepherd Lucas	15	BAAR	40.33	_____	_____
4	Cussigh Davide	13	WAED	40.54	_____	_____
5	Demont Livio	15	CHUR	40.74	_____	_____

Heat 12 of 19

1	Dulas Kajetan	16	YPS	40.23	_____	_____
2	Tsakam Samuel	15	WAED	40.10	_____	_____
3	Eckermann Pierric	14	WINT	40.00	_____	_____
4	Erb Sean	16	SCU	40.04	_____	_____
5	Martin Zdarilova Hector	15	SCU	40.21	_____	_____

Heat 13 of 19

1	Vogelsang Lenn	13	TAGI	39.72	_____	_____
2	Raschle Thimeo	16	SCU	39.06	_____	_____
3	Stoesser Leo	14	WAED	38.54	_____	_____
4	Nezamyar Cesar	15	SCU	39.02	_____	_____
5	Menghini Maurin	15	CHUR	39.59	_____	_____

Heat 14 of 19

1	Dimitriou Antonios	13	WAED	38.00	_____	_____
2	Richter Oskar	13	4828	37.87	_____	_____
3	Giglio Enrico	15	BAAR	37.60	_____	_____
4	Manolov Philip	15	BAAR	37.86	_____	_____
5	Jager Adam Mattia	15	WAED	38.00	_____	_____

Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wädenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 12, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 15 of 19

1	Pavlov Nikolay	13	WAED	37.27	__:	__.	_____
2	Fischer Nico	13	FLOS	37.20	__:	__.	_____
3	Aguilar Freitas Julian	14	FLOS	36.89	__:	__.	_____
4	Allegrini Valerio	15	SVSW	37.02	__:	__.	_____
5	Scrob Albert	15	FLOS	37.24	__:	__.	_____

Heat 16 of 19

1	Bai Lukas	16	YPS	36.71	__:	__.	_____
2	Prado Garcia Teo	15	SCU	36.57	__:	__.	_____
3	Schmid Lio	16	SCFG	36.25	__:	__.	_____
4	Umbricht Marlon	13	TAGI	36.54	__:	__.	_____
5	Theiner Samuel	13	YPS	36.59	__:	__.	_____

Heat 17 of 19

1	Safonov Roman	14	BAAR	36.18	__:	__.	_____
2	Taylor James	14	BAAR	35.51	__:	__.	_____
3	Deppe Sebastian	13	WINT	34.64	__:	__.	_____
5	Eyring Theo	13	YPS	35.78	__:	__.	_____

Heat 18 of 19

1	Kaspar Emil	13	WAED	34.61	__:	__.	_____
2	Jauch Maximilian Henrik	13	SCT	33.48	__:	__.	_____
3	Tscharner Livio	13	CHUR	33.32	__:	__.	_____
4	Stepanov Petr	13	SCT	33.34	__:	__.	_____
5	Jasinko Kristian	13	CHUR	34.22	__:	__.	_____

Heat 19 of 19

1	Pliessnig Janne	13	SVSW	32.80	__:	__.	_____
2	Thurn Henri	13	LIMM	32.02	__:	__.	_____
3	Bonasso Elia	13	TAGI	30.13	__:	__.	_____
4	Demont Noah	13	CHUR	31.48	__:	__.	_____
5	Bai Julian	13	YPS	32.32	__:	__.	_____